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Alycat Meet
Alycat - Meet Summary

Registered to Counties Radio Controlled Car Club

Alycat Race Management System 9.3.3.3 © 1987-2012 Alycat Software www.alycat.com
Sunday, 7 September 2014

Fastest Times of Day
1/8 EP TRUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap
Anton Hubers M 27.102

Stuart Grant 29.663

Ben Hansen M 30.922
James Vercoe 31.83

Sean Thomson M 34.313
OPEN CLASS

Name Status Fastest Lap
Hayden Voice M 38.458
Chelsea Coulter 45.146

Tyler Hodgson M 49.532

4WD SHORT COURSE

Name Status Fastest Lap
Anton Hubers M 30.976
Shane OConnor 31.936

Brian Lockwood M 32191
Murray Watson 32.674
Shane Miller M 34.147

Chris Black M 34.32

Stuart Grant 36.342

Jason Hodgson M 36.587
Rebecca Marris 37.621

2WD STOCK BUGGY

Name Status Fastest Lap
Shane Miller M 36.361

Ben Hansen M 37.777
Rebecca Marris 39.028

Brad Johnston 43.58

2WD SHORT COURSE
Name Status Fastest Lap
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Anton Hubers
Mitchel Voice
Shane Miller
Alec Webster
Jason Hodgson
Sean Thomson
Hayden Voice

Mike Basevi

2WD MOD BUGGY
Name

Richard Price

Mitchel Voice

Murray Watson

Rob Hewins

Barry Vujcich

2WD MOD TRUCK
Name

Anton Hubers

Brian Lockwood
Chris Black

Rob Hewins

Jason Hodgson

4WD MOD BUGGY
Name

Murray Watson
Mitchel Voice
Shane OConnor
Richard Price
James Vercoe
Shane Miller
Jason Hodgson
Barry Vujcich
Tyler Hodgson

1/8 EP BUGGY
Name

Shane OConnor
Anton Hubers
James Vercoe
Brian Lockwood
Chris Black
Richard Price
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Status
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Status
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Status
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Status

34.337
35.572
38.401
38.938
38.941
39.201
41.863
47.993

Fastest Lap
25.873
34.411
35.186
36.796
38.321

Fastest Lap
34.259
35.034

37.54

37.667
38.513

Fastest Lap
30.874
31.206
31.779
33.772
34.098
34.701
34.947
37.268
55.744

Fastest Lap
29.886
30.669
30.708
30.822
30.962
31.358
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Ben Hansen

Rob Hewins
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1/8 EP TRUGGY (6 min's)

Name

Stuart Grant
Anton Hubers
Ben Hansen
Sean Thomson

James Vercoe

OPEN CLASS (6 min's)

Name

Hayden Voice
Chelsea Coulter
Tyler Hodgson

Status

£ £

Status
M

M

4WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)

Name

Shane OConnor
Murray Watson
Anton Hubers
Chris Black
Brian Lockwood
Shane Miller
Jason Hodgson
Rebecca Marris
Stuart Grant

Status

= =2 Z

2WD STOCK BUGGY (6 min's)

Name
Rebecca Marris
Ben Hansen
Shane Miller

Brad Johnston

Status

2WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)

Name

Anton Hubers
Mitchel Voice
Shane Miller
Jason Hodgson
Alec Webster
Sean Thomson

Hayden Voice

Status

=T 22 £Z

M

31.995
34.925

Best Lap/Times
13/6m21.160s
13/6m26.501s
12/6m28.585s
8/5m43.857s
5/2m55.201s

Best Lap/Times
10/6m41.639s
8/6m36.978s
6/6m36.466s

Best Lap/Times
12/6m10.251s
12/6m16.146s
12/6m19.277s
11/6m5.810s
11/6m14.420s
11/6m14.747s
10/6m22.592s
10/6m27.385s
9/6m20.194s

Best Lap/Times
10/6m26.403s
10/6m26.685s
9/5m52.252s
7/6m7.069s

Best Lap/Times
11/6m21.141s
11/6m26.031s
10/6m26.116s
9/6m5.414s
9/6m10.650s
9/6m20.027s
8/6m22.835s
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Mike Basevi

2WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)
Name

Murray Watson

Mitchel Voice

Richard Price

Barry Vujcich

Rob Hewins

2WD MOD TRUCK (6 min's)
Name

Anton Hubers

Brian Lockwood

Jason Hodgson

Chris Black

Rob Hewins

4WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)
Name

Murray Watson
Shane OConnor
Mitchel Voice
James Vercoe
Richard Price
Shane Miller
Jason Hodgson
Barry Vujcich
Tyler Hodgson

1/8 EP BUGGY (6 min's)
Name

Shane OConnor

Anton Hubers

Brian Lockwood

James Vercoe

Ben Hansen

Chris Black

Richard Price

Rob Hewins

Results of All Rounds
1/8 EP TRUGGY

Name Qual

3/3m14.222s

Status Best Lap/Times
11/6m19.541s

M 10/6m6.684s
10/6m12.677s

M 10/6m35.288s

M 8/5m52.455s

Status Best Lap/Times

M 11/6m4.600s

M 11/6m34.377s

M 10/6m15.270s

M 10/6m31.835s

M 9/6m33.419s

Status Best Lap/Times
12/6m15.098s
12/6m30.887s

M 11/6m6.457s
11/6m33.121s
10/6m0.693s

M 10/6m8.378s

M 10/6m16.893s

M 9/6m16.095s

M 7/6m38.601s

Status Best Lap/Times
13/6m18.967s

M 12/6m10.966s

M 12/6m14.061s
12/6m37.545s

M 11/6m1.609s

M 11/6m7.985s
11/6m18.322s

M 10/6m30.794s

Rnd 1 Main (Pts)**
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1st
2nd
3rd

DNS
DNS

1/8 EP TRUGGY DNQ
Pos

1st

OPEN CLASS
Pos
1st

2nd
3rd

OPEN CLASS DNQ
Pos

1st

2nd

4WD SHORT COURSE
Pos

1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th

7th

8th
DNS

4WD SHORT COURSE
DNQ

Pos

1st

2WD STOCK BUGGY
Pos

Print_Meet_Report.html

Stuart Grant
Anton Hubers
Ben Hansen

Sean
Thomson

James Vercoe

Name

Shane
OConnor

Name
Hayden Voice

Chelsea
Coulter

Tyler Hodgson

Name
Brad Johnston

Mike Basevi

Name

Shane
OConnor

Murray
Watson

Anton Hubers
Chris Black

Brian
Lockwood

Shane Miller
Jason
Hodgson

Rebecca
Marris

Stuart Grant

Name

Sean
Thomson

Name

(Q3)
(TQ)
(Q2)

(Q4)
(Q35)

Qual

?7??

Qual
(TQ)

(Q2)
(Q3)

Qual
7?77?

2?7

Qual
(Q2)
(Q3)

(TQ)
(Q35)

(Q4)
(Q9)
(Q6)

(Q8)
(Q7)

Qual

???

Qual

£

M

M

£

10/6m3.131s
12/6m22.612s
11/6m15.796s

8/5m43.857s

5/2m55.201s

(Pts)**

Rnd 1
9/6m29.499s

7/6m3.104s

6/6m36.466s

(Pts)**

Rnd 1

11/6m9.629s

10/6m2.073s

11/6m9.393s
10/6m20.474s

10/6m8.347s
2/1m23.326s

9/6m7.406s

8/6m1.191s

9/6m20.194s

(Pts)**

Rnd 1

13/6m21.160s
13/6m26.501s
12/6m28.585s

0/0m0.000s

0/0m0.000s

Main
10/6m41.639s

8/6m36.978s

5/4m47.843s

Main

12/6m10.251s

12/6m16.146s

12/6m19.277s
11/6m5.810s

11/6m14.420s

11/6m14.747s

10/6m22.592s

10/6m27.385s

0/0m0.000s

Main

(Pts)**

(Pts)**

(Pts)**
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1st

2nd
3rd
DNS

2WD SHORT COURSE

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th

DNS
DNS

2WD MOD BUGGY

Pos

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
DNS

2WD MOD TRUCK

Pos
1st

2nd

3rd

4th
DNS

4WD MOD BUGGY

Pos

1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th
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Rebecca
Marris

Ben Hansen
Shane Miller

Brad Johnston

Name

Anton Hubers
Mitchel Voice
Shane Miller

Jason
Hodgson

Alec Webster

Sean
Thomson

Hayden Voice

Mike Basevi

Name

Murray
Watson

Mitchel Voice
Richard Price
Barry Vujcich

Rob Hewins

Name
Anton Hubers

Brian
Lockwood

Jason
Hodgson

Chris Black

Rob Hewins

Name

Murray
Watson

Shane
OConnor

Mitchel Voice
James Vercoe
Richard Price

(Q3)

(TQ) M
(Q2) M
(Q4)

Qual
(TQ)
(Q2)
(Q5)

(Q3)
(Q4)
(Q7)

= £ £2 £ 2 £

(Q6)
(Q8)

Qual

(Q2)

(TQ) M
(Q3)

(Q@5) M
(Q4) M

Qual
(TQ) M

(Q2) M

@3) M

£

(Q3)
(Q4) M

Qual
(TQ)

(Q2)

(Q3) M
(Q5)
(Q4)

8/6m25.273s

9/6m5.276s
9/6m16.350s
7/6m7.069s

Rnd 1
10/6m11.903s
9/5m54.525s
8/6m1.428s

9/6m16.183s
8/5m40.623s
4/2m50.633s

8/6m22.835s
3/3m14.222s

Rnd 1

10/6m45.764s

10/6m20.569s
9/6m21.097s
8/6m1.593s
8/5m52.455s

Rnd 1
11/6m35.473s

10/6m18.356s

9/6m23.441s

8/5m55.734s
9/6m33.419s

Rnd 1

11/6m10.215s

11/6m14.836s

11/6m27.423s
10/6m27.107s
10/6m0.693s

10/6m26.403s

10/6m26.685s
9/5m52.252s
0/0m0.000s

Main

11/6m21.141s
11/6m26.031s
10/6m26.116s

9/6m5.414s
9/6m10.650s
9/6m20.027s

0/0m0.000s
0/0m0.000s

Main

11/6m19.541s

10/6m6.684s
10/6m12.677s
10/6m35.288s
0/0m0.000s

Main
11/6m4.600s

11/6m34.377s

10/6m15.270s

10/6m31.835s
0/0m0.000s

Main

12/6m15.098s

12/6m30.887s

11/6m6.457s
11/6m33.121s
10/6m1.416s

(Pts)**

(Pts)™

(Pts)**

(Pts)**
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6th

7th

8th
DNS

4WD MOD BUGGY

DNQ
Pos
1st

1/8 EP BUGGY

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
DNS

1/8 EP BUGGY DNQ

Pos
1st
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M 8/5m59.623s

Shane Miller

Jason
Hodgson

Tyler Hodgson

Barry Vujcich

Name

Anton Hubers

Name

Shane
OConnor

Anton Hubers

Brian
Lockwood

James Vercoe
Ben Hansen
Chris Black
Richard Price

Rob Hewins

Name
Stuart Grant

(Q8)
(Q6)

(Q9)
(Q7)

Qual
??77?

Qual
(TQ)
(Q2)

<

= Z

<

9/6m0.289s

4/4m26.318s
9/6m16.095s

(Pts)**

Rnd 1
12/6m29.940s
11/6m7.845s
11/6m32.966s

11/6m12.150s
11/6m23.989s
10/6m10.060s
11/6m24.961s
10/6m30.794s

(Pts)**

10/6m8.378s
10/6m16.893s

7/6m38.601s
0/0m0.000s

Main

13/6m18.967s
12/6m10.966s
12/6m14.061s

12/6m37.545s
11/6m1.609s
11/6m7.985s
11/6m18.322s
0/0m0.000s

(Pts)**
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