<u>Previous</u> <u>Index</u> <u>Next</u>

Alycat Meet Alycat - Meet Summary

Registered to Counties Radio Controlled Car Club

Alycat Race Management System 9.3.3.3 © 1987-2012 Alycat Software www.alycat.com Sunday, 7 September 2014

Fastest Times of Day

1/8 EP TRUGGY

Name	Status	Fastest Lap
Anton Hubers	M	27.102
Stuart Grant		29.663
Ben Hansen	M	30.922
James Vercoe		31.83
Sean Thomson	M	34.313

OPEN CLASS

Name	Status	Fastest Lap
Hayden Voice	M	38.458
Chelsea Coulter		45.146
Tyler Hodgson	M	49.532

4WD SHORT COURSE

Name	Status	Fastest Lap
Anton Hubers	М	30.976
Shane OConnor		31.936
Brian Lockwood	M	32.191
Murray Watson		32.674
Shane Miller	M	34.147
Chris Black	M	34.32
Stuart Grant		36.342
Jason Hodgson	M	36.587
Rebecca Marris		37.621

2WD STOCK BUGGY

Name	Status	Fastest Lap
Shane Miller	M	36.361
Ben Hansen	M	37.777
Rebecca Marris		39.028
Brad Johnston		43.58

2WD SHORT COURSE

Name Status Fastest Lap

Anton Hubers	M	34.337
Mitchel Voice	M	35.572
Shane Miller	M	38.401
Alec Webster	M	38.938
Jason Hodgson	M	38.941
Sean Thomson	M	39.201
Hayden Voice	M	41.863
Mike Basevi		47.993

2WD MOD BUGGY

Name	Status	Fastest Lap
Richard Price		25.873
Mitchel Voice	M	34.411
Murray Watson		35.186
Rob Hewins	M	36.796
Barry Vujcich	M	38.321

2WD MOD TRUCK

Name	Status	Fastest Lap
Anton Hubers	M	34.259
Brian Lockwood	M	35.034
Chris Black	М	37.54
Rob Hewins	M	37.667
Jason Hodgson	M	38.513

4WD MOD BUGGY

Name	Status	Fastest Lap
Murray Watson		30.874
Mitchel Voice	M	31.206
Shane OConnor		31.779
Richard Price		33.772
James Vercoe		34.098
Shane Miller	M	34.701
Jason Hodgson	M	34.947
Barry Vujcich	M	37.268
Tyler Hodgson	M	55.744

1/8 EP BUGGY

Name	Status	Fastest Lap
Shane OConnor		29.886
Anton Hubers	М	30.669
James Vercoe		30.708
Brian Lockwood	М	30.822
Chris Black	М	30.962
Richard Price		31.358

Ben Hansen M 31.995
Rob Hewins M 34.925

1/8 EP TRUGGY (6 min's)

Name	Status	Best Lap/Times
Stuart Grant		13/6m21.160s
Anton Hubers	М	13/6m26.501s
Ben Hansen	M	12/6m28.585s
Sean Thomson	M	8/5m43.857s
James Vercoe		5/2m55.201s

OPEN CLASS (6 min's)

Name	Status	Best Lap/Times
Hayden Voice	M	10/6m41.639s
Chelsea Coulter		8/6m36.978s
Tyler Hodgson	M	6/6m36.466s

4WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)

Name	Status	Best Lap/Times
Shane OConnor		12/6m10.251s
Murray Watson		12/6m16.146s
Anton Hubers	M	12/6m19.277s
Chris Black	M	11/6m5.810s
Brian Lockwood	M	11/6m14.420s
Shane Miller	M	11/6m14.747s
Jason Hodgson	M	10/6m22.592s
Rebecca Marris		10/6m27.385s
Stuart Grant		9/6m20.194s

2WD STOCK BUGGY (6 min's)

Name	Status	Best Lap/Times
Rebecca Marris		10/6m26.403s
Ben Hansen	M	10/6m26.685s
Shane Miller	M	9/5m52.252s
Brad Johnston		7/6m7.069s

2WD SHORT COURSE (6 min's)

Name	Status	Best Lap/Times
Anton Hubers	M	11/6m21.141s
Mitchel Voice	M	11/6m26.031s
Shane Miller	M	10/6m26.116s
Jason Hodgson	M	9/6m5.414s
Alec Webster	M	9/6m10.650s
Sean Thomson	M	9/6m20.027s
Hayden Voice	M	8/6m22.835s

Mike Basevi 3/3m14.222s

2WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)

Name	Status	Best Lap/Times
Murray Watson		11/6m19.541s
Mitchel Voice	M	10/6m6.684s
Richard Price		10/6m12.677s
Barry Vujcich	M	10/6m35.288s
Rob Hewins	M	8/5m52.455s

2WD MOD TRUCK (6 min's)

Name	Status	Best Lap/Times
Anton Hubers	М	11/6m4.600s
Brian Lockwood	М	11/6m34.377s
Jason Hodgson	M	10/6m15.270s
Chris Black	М	10/6m31.835s
Rob Hewins	M	9/6m33.419s

4WD MOD BUGGY (6 min's)

Name	Status	Best Lap/Times
Murray Watson		12/6m15.098s
Shane OConnor		12/6m30.887s
Mitchel Voice	M	11/6m6.457s
James Vercoe		11/6m33.121s
Richard Price		10/6m0.693s
Shane Miller	M	10/6m8.378s
Jason Hodgson	M	10/6m16.893s
Barry Vujcich	M	9/6m16.095s
Tyler Hodgson	M	7/6m38.601s

1/8 EP BUGGY (6 min's)

Name	Status	Best Lap/Times
Shane OConnor		13/6m18.967s
Anton Hubers	M	12/6m10.966s
Brian Lockwood	M	12/6m14.061s
James Vercoe		12/6m37.545s
Ben Hansen	M	11/6m1.609s
Chris Black	M	11/6m7.985s
Richard Price		11/6m18.322s
Rob Hewins	М	10/6m30.794s

Results of All Rounds

1/8 EP TRUGGY

Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Main (Pts)**

Stuart Grant	(Q3)		10/6m3.131s	13/6m21.160s
Anton Hubers	(TQ)	М	12/6m22.612s	13/6m26.501s
Ben Hansen	(Q2)	М	11/6m15.796s	12/6m28.585s
Sean Thomson	(Q4)	M	8/5m43.857s	0/0m0.000s
James Vercoe	(Q5)		5/2m55.201s	0/0m0.000s
	Anton Hubers Ben Hansen Sean Thomson	Anton Hubers (TQ) Ben Hansen (Q2) Sean (Q4)	Ben Hansen (Q2) M Sean Thomson (Q4) M	Anton Hubers (TQ) M 12/6m22.612s Ben Hansen (Q2) M 11/6m15.796s Sean Thomson (Q4) M 8/5m43.857s

1/8 EP TRUGGY DNQ

Pos	Name	Qual	(Pts)**
1st	Shane OConnor	???	

OPEN CLASS

Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Main	(Pts)**
1st	Hayden Voice	(TQ) M	9/6m29.499s	10/6m41.639s	
2nd	Chelsea Coulter	(Q2)	7/6m3.104s	8/6m36.978s	
3rd	Tyler Hodgson	(Q3) M	6/6m36.466s	5/4m47.843s	

OPEN CLASS DNQ

Pos	Name	Qual	(Pts)**	
1st	Brad Johnston	???		
2nd	Mike Basevi	???		

4WD SHORT COURSE

Pos	Name	Qual	Rnd 1	Main	(Pts)**
1st	Shane OConnor	(Q2)	11/6m9.629s	12/6m10.251s	
2nd	Murray Watson	(Q3)	10/6m2.073s	12/6m16.146s	
3rd	Anton Hubers	(TQ) N	/l 11/6m9.393s	12/6m19.277s	
4th	Chris Black	(Q5) N	/I 10/6m20.4 7 4s	11/6m5.810s	
5th	Brian Lockwood	(Q4) N	/ 10/6m8.347s	11/6m14.420s	
6th	Shane Miller	(Q9) N	/ 2/1m23.326s	11/6m14.747s	
7th	Jason Hodgson	(Q6) N	/I 9/6m7.406s	10/6m22.592s	
8th	Rebecca Marris	(Q8)	8/6m1.191s	10/6m27.385s	
DNS	Stuart Grant	(Q7)	9/6m20.194s	0/0m0.000s	

4WD SHORT COURSE

DNQ

Pos	Name	Qual	(Pts)**
1st	Sean Thomson	???	

2WD STOCK BUGGY

Pos	Name (Qual	Rnd 1	Main	(Pts)*	**

	• '	iiii <u>i</u> wicci	_1 (0)	JOI LITEITI		
1st	Rebecca Marris	(Q3)		8/6m25.273s	10/6m26.403s	
2nd	Ben Hansen	(TQ)	М	9/6m5.276s	10/6m26.685s	
3rd	Shane Miller	(Q2)	М	9/6m16.350s	9/5m52.252s	
DNS	Brad Johnston	(Q4)		7/6m7.069s	0/0m0.000s	
2WD SHORT COURSE						
Pos	Name	Qual		Rnd 1	Main	(Pts)**
1st	Anton Hubers	(TQ)	М	10/6m11.903s	11/6m21.141s	
2nd	Mitchel Voice	(Q2)	М	9/5m54.525s	11/6m26.031s	
3rd	Shane Miller	(Q5)	М	8/6m1.428s	10/6m26.116s	
4th	Jason Hodgson	(Q3)	М	9/6m16.183s	9/6m5.414s	
5th	Alec Webster	(Q4)	М	8/5m40.623s	9/6m10.650s	
6th	Sean Thomson	(Q7)	М	4/2m50.633s	9/6m20.027s	
DNS	Hayden Voice	(Q6)	М	8/6m22.835s	0/0m0.000s	
DNS	Mike Basevi	(Q8)		3/3m14.222s	0/0m0.000s	
2WD MOD BUGGY						
Pos	Name	Qual		Rnd 1	Main	(Pts)**
1st	Murray Watson	(Q2)		10/6m45.764s	11/6m19.541s	
2nd	Mitchel Voice	(TQ)	М	10/6m20.569s	10/6m6.684s	
3rd	Richard Price	(Q3)		9/6m21.097s	10/6m12.677s	
4th	Barry Vujcich	(Q5)	М	8/6m1.593s	10/6m35.288s	
DNS	Rob Hewins	(Q4)	М	8/5m52.455s	0/0m0.000s	
2WD MOD TRUCK						
Pos	Name	Qual		Rnd 1	Main	(Pts)**
1st	Anton Hubers	(TQ)	М	11/6m35.473s	11/6m4.600s	
2nd	Brian Lockwood	(Q2)	М	10/6m18.356s	11/6m34.377s	
3rd	Jason Hodgson	(Q3)	M	9/6m23.441s	10/6m15.270s	
4th	Chris Black	(Q5) M		8/5m55.734s	10/6m31.835s	
DNS	Rob Hewins	(Q4)	М	9/6m33.419s	0/0m0.000s	
4WD MOD BUGGY						
Pos	Name	Qual		Rnd 1	Main	(Pts)**
1st	Murray Watson	(TQ)		11/6m10.215s	12/6m15.098s	
2nd	Shane OConnor	(Q2)		11/6m14.836s	12/6m30.887s	
	OCOIIIOI					
3rd	Mitchel Voice	(Q3)	М	11/6m27.423s	11/6m6.457s	
3rd 4th		(Q3) (Q5)	M		11/6m6.457s 11/6m33.121s	

6th	Shane Miller	(Q8)	М	8/5m59.623s	10/6m8.378s
7th	Jason Hodgson	(Q6)	М	9/6m0.289s	10/6m16.893s
8th	Tyler Hodgson	(Q9)	М	4/4m26.318s	7/6m38.601s
DNS	Barry Vujcich	(Q7)	М	9/6m16.095s	0/0m0.000s

4WD MOD BUGGY

U	N	Q

Pos	Name	Qual	(Pts)**
1st	Anton Hubers	???	

1/8 EP BUGGY

Pos	Name	Qual		Rnd 1	Main	(Pts)**
1st	Shane OConnor	(TQ)		12/6m29.940s	13/6m18.967s	
2nd	Anton Hubers	(Q2)	М	11/6m7.845s	12/6m10.966s	
3rd	Brian Lockwood	(Q6)	М	11/6m32.966s	12/6m14.061s	
4th	James Vercoe	(Q3)		11/6m12.150s	12/6m37.545s	
5th	Ben Hansen	(Q4)	М	11/6m23.989s	11/6m1.609s	
6th	Chris Black	(Q7)	М	10/6m10.060s	11/6m7.985s	
7th	Richard Price	(Q5)		11/6m24.961s	11/6m18.322s	
DNS	Rob Hewins	(Q8)	М	10/6m30.794s	0/0m0.000s	

1/8 EP BUGGY DNQ

Pos	Name	Qual	(Pts)**
1st	Stuart Grant	???	